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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR MONSOON 2022 SEMESTER 

Date Day Event 

21-07-2022 Thursday Registration-BSMS/Int. PhD./Ph.D students 

01-08-2022 Monday First day of instruction 

08-08-202 Monday Last day for late registration 

19-09-2022 to 
24-09-2022 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Mid-Semester Examinations 

26-09-2022 Monday Instructions start after Mid- Sem Examinations 

01-10-2022 to 
09-10-2022 

Saturday to 
Sunday Festival Break 

18-11-2022 Friday Last day of Instruction 

23-11-2022 to 
30-11-2022 

Wednesday to 
Wednesday 

End-Semester examinations 

12-12-2022 Monday Announcement of Grades 

17-12-2022 Saturday Last day of registration for Repeat/make up of Monsoon Semester 2022 

 19-12-2022 to 
23-12-2022 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Repeat/make up Examinations 

29-12-2022 Thursday Announcement of grades after Repeat/makeup Examinations 

 
 Total number of days of instruction: 64 (Before Mid-Sem Exam: 32; After Mid-Sem Exam: 32) 
 Spring Semester 2023 commences on 02-01-2023 (Monday) 

 
 

Holidays in Monsoon 2022 

1 Muhharam Tuesday August  09, 2022 

2 Independence Day Monday August  15, 2022 

3 Ganesh Chaturthi Wednesday August  31, 2022 

4 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday Sunday October  02, 2022 

5 Dussehra (Mahashtami) Monday October  03, 2022 

6 Dussehra Wednesday October  05, 2022 

7 Milad-un-Nabi  or Id-e-Milad Sunday October  09, 2022 

8 Diwali (Deepavali) Monday October  24, 2022 

9 Guru Nanak's Birthday Tuesday November 08, 2022 

10 Christmas Day Sunday December 25, 2022 

 
Academic office  
22-06-2022 


